
 

 
Semones Family YMCA 2025 
Annual Campaign Calendar 

 

Campaign Connect Days at Semones 
Lobby Fundraising Rallies – 8:00-11:00am 

Click & Connect Evening Calling Parties – 6:00-7:45pm 

Tuesday, January 14 

Monday, January 20 

Wednesday, January 29 

Tuesday, February 4 

Monday, February 10 

Tuesday, February 18 

Monday, February 24 

*Tuesday, March 4 (YMCA Day of Giving – Mardi Gras!) 

Annual Campaign Mid-Point Celebration 
Thursday, January 23 Sparkman Clubhouse 6:00pm 

 
Campaign Report Meetings 

Thursday, February 13 - Happy Hour at the Home of Jay & Heather Smith - 6:00pm 

Thursday, March 6 - Happy Hour (BOM Home) 6:00pm 

 

Campaign Victory Celebration  
Thursday, March 27 - TBD 6:00pm 

 

 

 


